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RoHS compliant

Double-D Panel Cut-out

Single-D Panel Cut-out

IP67 Fiber  Opt ic  I ndustr ia l  Connec tors

Description

Order data

Product drawing

 Industrial version with bayonet coupling
 For front or rear panel mount to a max. panel thickness of 3,2 mm
 Receptacle housing: Black plastic UL 94 V-0, zinc die-cast
 Protection cap: Black plastic, zinc die-cast nickel plated
 Available as a set with protection cap 
 Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C 

IP67 Fiber Optic Industrial Duplex LC Connector
Receptacle Assembly Kit – Bayonet locking – Plastic or Zinc die-cast

Type Material Surface SM/MM/APC SM Protection cap Part Number

Receptacle Assembly Kit Plastic black Single Mode 17-300010
Receptacle Assembly Kit Plastic black Multi Mode 17-300020
Receptacle Assembly Kit Plastic black APC Single Mode 17-300170
Receptacle Assembly Kit Plastic black Single Mode with protection cap 17-300230
Receptacle Assembly Kit Plastic black Multi Mode with protection cap 17-300240
Receptacle Assembly Kit Plastic black APC Single Mode with protection cap 17-300250
Receptacle Assembly Kit Zinc die cast nickel plated Single Mode 17-300060
Receptacle Assembly Kit Zinc die cast nickel plated Multi Mode 17-300070
Receptacle Assembly Kit Zinc die cast nickel plated APC Single Mode 17-300180
Receptacle Assembly Kit Zinc die cast nickel plated Single Mode with protection cap 17-300380
Receptacle Assembly Kit Zinc die cast nickel plated Multi Mode with protection cap 17-300390
Receptacle Assembly Kit Zinc die cast nickel plated APC Single Mode with protection cap 17-300400

for metal version

Recommended Panel Cut-out
for plastic version

Protection cap plastic Protection cap metal


